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TEMPLATE ROUTER GUIDE 14.5MM (INSIDE DIA.) X 16MM (OUTSIDE

DIA.) 344364-5 BY MAKITA
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SKU Option Part #
6552 344364-5

Model

SKU

Part Number
Barcode
Brand

Size

Packaging + Shipping
Shipping Weight (Gross)

Makita Templates Guides are designed to allow the user to
utilise templates with their router. Each template guide is
manufactured from high quality materials for added
durability and a long life. The guide installs quickly and easily
for added user convenience. Features:-

For using templates with routers

Installs quickly and easily

High quality materials for long life

For use with Makita 1-1/4 HP Compact Router model RT0700C

Price
$31.95
6552
344364-5
088381141222
Makita

14.5mm (Inside Dia.) x 16mm
(Outside Dia.)

1.48 kg
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