

## 23 Exhibition Drive, Malaga Western Australia

Monday - Friday 7am-5pm + Sat 8am-4pm

Sales Centre for Sales, Advice + Orders T +61 8 9209 7400 hello@beyondtools.com

## TEMPLATE ROUTER GUIDE 14.5MM (INSIDE DIA.) X 16MM (OUTSIDE DIA.) 344364-5 BY MAKITA





54 - 4 - 1			
6552		344364-5	\$31.5
SKU	Option	Part #	Price

Model		
SKU	6552	
Part Number	344364-5	
Barcode	088381141222	
Brand	Makita	
Size	14.5mm (Inside Dia.) x 16mm (Outside Dia.)	
Packaging + Shipping		
Shipping Weight (Gross)	1.48 kg	

Makita Templates Guides are designed to allow the user to utilise templates with their router. Each template guide is manufactured from high quality materials for added durability and a long life. The guide installs quickly and easily for added user convenience. **Features:**For using templates with routers
Installs quickly and easily
High quality materials for long life
For use with Makita 1-1/4 HP Compact Router model RT0700C